CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN — ETAPA ARARIBOIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

406
285
63
70
373
514

144
7
400
524
457
526
473
51
306
333

387
29
288
36
157

33
48

370
354
458
221
223
184

Nome
RAQUEL OLIVEIRA
LUCIA MARIA
BEL RODRIGUES
CAMILA
NATASHA BRUGGER

JULIANA HERMSDORFF VELLOZO DE
FREITAS

ELISA ROCHA TEIXEIRA NETTO
CARLA GUIMARAES DE MELO
RAFAELY MARINS MACHADO
LORRANA TAVARES

SIMONE FIRMINO DE SOUZA

natalia tavares

IZABEL CRISTINA ANDRADE AUGUSTO
JACQUELINE CHAMPEVAL DUTRA
MARCELE TAMANDARE DE LIMA SA

MARIA CRISTINA DE AZEVEDO SIQUEIRA
MAGALHAES

PATRICIA DODSWORTH PENNA
AMANDA NASCIMENTO SILVA

LUCIANA FRECHETTE PINHEIRO

ANA PAULA LEMOS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

EUGENIA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA BRAGA

ANGELICA DE LIMA GAMA E SILVA DE
MORAES

ADRIANA SA MENDES

MONICA SANT ANNA GOMEZ
MARLENE MARIA SANTOS DA SILVA
SIMONE LEAO SANTOS

JANETE ROQUE DA SILVA

JOANA ANGELICA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCA BARBOSA DE ARAUJO DE
SANTANA

SX.

ldd.

31
33
42
29
24
30

24
31
35
26
39
33
35
21
36
46

31
38
45
46
45

31
28

40
49
62
49
46
45
62

Faixa
F3140
F3140
F4150
F0030
FO030
FO0030

F0030
F3140
F3140
FO030
F3140
F3140
F3140
F0030
F3140
F4150

F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150

F3140
F0030

F3140
F4150
F6199
F4150
F4150
F4150
F6199

Cl.Fx.

Equipe

MP RUN

MP RUN

MP RUN
SQUADRA RUNNERS
CAVEIRAS RUNNING
AGUA PETROPOLIS

AVULSO
APPAI
CAVEIRAS RUNNING
SPEED
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

EQUIPE SPEED
APPAI
RODRIGO MORAIS
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI

NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

NAO TENHO

APPAI

Tempo
00:21:08
00:22:24
00:24:08
00:24:53
00:24:55

00:25:54

00:25:33
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:55
00:26:18
00:27:39
00:29:24
00:29:23
00:27:44
00:28:01

00:28:28
00:29:02
00:29:36
00:29:34
00:29:44

00:30:03

00:29:57

00:30:41
00:32:05
00:31:33
00:32:05
00:32:37
00:31:29

00:32:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:08
00:22:20
00:24:08
00:24:29
00:24:49

00:25:19

00:25:25
00:25:32
00:25:35
00:25:39
00:26:10
00:26:35
00:27:23
00:27:24
00:27:36
00:27:51

00:28:00
00:28:49
00:28:51
00:29:22
00:29:29

00:29:37

00:29:37

00:29:40
00:31:07
00:31:08
00:31:08
00:31:15
00:31:21

00:31:50



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN — ETAPA ARARIBOIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Num.

154
432
98
261
388
454
302
443
143
350

100
145
344
393
477
168
272
279
517
28

177
523
304
219
383
115
403
384
253

238

Nome
ERICA GEORGINA REIS RODRIGUES
ROSANI VIANNA DOS SANTOS
CINTIA MARIA MORAES CARDOSO
KEIT LIMA BRUM
PAULA MOREIRA BORGES DOMINGUES
SHEYLA DA SILVA MARTINS
LUIZA RIVEIRO GONCALVES
SANDRA SOUZA BRANDAO PAIVA
ELIETE GOMES DA SILVA

MARILIA CHRISTINE COELHO SCULTORI
DA SILVA

CLAUDIA BASTOS GOULART KNIASEFF
ELISANGELA PORTELLA GUEDES
MARIANA MIGUEL

PRICILA VIEIRA MAGALHAES

URSULA PAES VIVIANI

FATIMA SEABRA ESCANHO

JANE PACHECO DA COSTA

LIVIA MARIA SAAD DE FREITAS GOMES
RAQUEL DE JESUS BARREIRA

ELIANE SA DOS SANTOS

ADALNIZA GORETI DE OLIVEIRA CANTO
FLAVIA DA ROCHA GODINHO GOMES
LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA MELLO CUNHA
MARA FRANCISCA DA SILVA

JADINEA PLATNER CEZARIO

PALOMA HOCHMAN MENDEZ
CRISTINA LIMA

RANNY MARQUES

PAOLA NEVES DE ABREU

JOSINETE DE LIMA BRITO DO
NASCIMENTO COSTA

JOSCIELLY NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

47
45
29
43
33
36
21
53
49
53

49
a1
35
28
33
58
56
44
37
43
43
38
43
42
51
32
41
24
24
47

32

Faixa
F4150
F4150
F0030
F4150
F3140
F3140
F0030
F5160
F4150
F5160

F4150
F4150
F3140
FO030
F3140
F5160
F5160
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F3140
F4150
F0030
F0030
F4150

F3140

CI.Fx.

10

11
11
12

12

13
14
13

14

15
15
16
17
16
18
19

17
20

10
21

18

Equipe
APPA|
NAO TENHO
APPA|
APPA|
NAO TENHO
APPA|

EQUIPE CAVEIRAS RUNNING

APPAI
ACADEMIA HR

APPAI
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
APPAI
SPEED
NAO TENHO

APPAI

SMEL
APPAI
SPEED NITEROI
APPAI
SPEED
APPAI
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
APPAI
MP RUN
SPEED
BORA CORRER

APPAI

Tempo
00:32:42
00:32:00
00:32:23
00:32:49
00:32:42
00:32:49
00:33:37
00:33:00
00:34:36

00:32:58

00:33:27
00:34:18
00:34:46
00:34:14
00:34:08
00:33:38
00:34:06
00:34:26
00:34:18
00:34:06
00:34:06
00:34:09
00:35:00
00:34:30
00:34:21
00:36:18
00:35:07
00:35:07
00:41:55

00:35:34

00:35:32

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:51
00:31:55
00:32:01
00:32:25
00:32:25
00:32:25
00:32:37
00:32:49
00:32:57

00:32:58

00:33:17
00:33:29
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:33
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:33:58
00:33:58
00:34:00
00:34:02
00:34:13
00:34:51
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:35:10

00:35:11

00:35:23



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN — ETAPA ARARIBOIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90
91
92

Num.

79
114
38
277
410
431
167
281
18
99

217
466
264
278

396
45
67

19

369
181
490
118
348
37

17

209
78
472
508

Nome SX.
CARLA PENHA SANCHES F
CRISTIANI CHAVES DOS SANTOS F

ROSANGELA CAETANO DA SILVAVIEIRA  F
LILIAN DOS SANTOS CARVALHO F
RENATA LOPES DOS SANTOS F
ROSANGELA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRAREIS = F
FATIMA REGINA CASTELLANO COELHO F

IARA MACEDO DAS NEVES FIGUEIRA F
ALESSANDRA HELENA CARDOSO F
CLAUDIA ADRIANA ARTHUR DE F
QUEIROZ

ISABEL CRISTINA DE BRITO LEAL F
SUZANNE DIAS SANTOS AMORIM F
LARISSA SARMENTO TRINDADE F
CRISTINA APARECIDA DE ANDRADE F
DIAS

PRISCILLA SOARES DA CUNHA F

ANGELA DE MELO DA SILVA DE SOUZA F
BRUNA PINHEIRO AZAEVEDO F
ADRIANA ARTHUR DE QUEIROZ F
ALESSANDRA SILVA LINDOLFO RIBEIRO = F

RENATA FONSECA DE ALMEIDA F
MONICA SALES DA ROSA F
FLORA DE JESUS F
RENATA BORGES DE MENEZES F
DANIELE DE SOUSA LIMA F
MARILEIDE PORTELA DA SILVA F
ANA PAULA SANTANA DE BRAGANCA F
ANDRADE

ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS CABRAL F
VIANA

HELOISE HELENA DA SILVA GAGO F

CARLA MACPHERSON GARCIA DE PAIVA  F
ERIKA DA SILVA DE SOUZA F
YARA DE SOUZA FERREIRA F

ldd.

38
34
46
37
32
59
54
39
34
46

32
38
21
55

29
42
31
29
30
40
51
52
47
39
51
41

40

39
55
40
48

Faixa
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F5160
F5160
F3140
F3140
F4150

F3140
F3140
F0030
F5160

FO030
F4150
F3140
F0030
F0030
F3140
F5160
F5160
F4150
F3140
F5160
F4150

F3140

F3140
F5160
F3140
F4150

Cl.Fx.
19
20
22
21
22

23
24
23

25
26
11

12
24
27
13
14

28

10
25
29
11
26

30

31
12
32
27

Equipe

APPAI
APPAI
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

CAVEIRAS RUNNING
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
FF SPORTS
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI

APPAI
NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI

Tempo
00:36:17
00:36:20
00:37:26
00:37:21
00:37:04
00:36:54
00:37:34
00:37:09
00:38:09

00:37:44

00:36:56
00:37:55
00:38:15

00:37:29

00:37:52
00:37:51
00:37:50
00:38:55
00:38:12
00:38:34
00:40:08
00:38:54
00:39:49
00:39:29
00:38:58
00:38:58

00:39:38

00:40:40
00:39:48
00:40:04
00:40:16

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:29
00:35:36
00:35:48
00:35:50
00:35:50
00:36:19
00:36:23
00:36:29
00:36:36

00:36:39

00:36:39
00:36:46
00:36:55

00:37:01

00:37:12
00:37:13
00:37:41
00:37:51
00:37:54
00:38:06
00:38:15
00:38:19
00:38:23
00:38:38
00:38:40
00:38:42

00:38:49

00:39:09
00:39:12
00:39:20
00:39:27



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN — ETAPA ARARIBOIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113

114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122

123

Num.

481
440
3
75
a4
267
336
90
42
142
121
397
122
276
89
456
174

159
453
265
460

342
275
326

347
202
156
512
465
484

476

Nome
VALERIA CRISTINA DANTAS DE SOUSA
SABRINA CEIA LIMA
ADRIANA ANTUNES PEREIRA
CARLA DA CUNHA FERMIANO PEREIRA
ANDREIA SARMENTO SOARES
ALINE MESQUITA CORMACK
ALINE DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ
CAROLINA DO NASCIMENTO DO COUTO
ANDREA DA SILVA FREITAS
ELIANA APARECIDA DE ANDRADE
CARLA REGINA NUNES DE ALMEIDA
RACHEL FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORAH SALVADOR
LIGIA MARIA ALVES BIZARRIA
CARMEN LUCIA FERRO MARINS
SIMONE EGIDIO CANDIDO

FERNANDA MALINOSKY COELHO DA
ROSA

EVELLY RODRIGUES DA SILVA
SHEILA FALCAO FREIRE
LARYSSA EVELYN DA SILVA QUEIROZ

SONEIVA ZANON FERNANDES
MANFREDO DA SILVA

DALILA FERNANDES DE SOUZA
LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS

MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMPOS

MARILEA DA SILVA MARTINS
GLAUCIA ROCHA VIANA

LUANA ISABEL DA ROSA ABRAHAO
CLAUDIA LONTRO

SUZANA MARIA ROLDAO DA SILVA

VALERIA MONTEIRO ALVES DE
SIQUEIRA

URSULA CHARLENE ARRUDA DE
ANDRADE

SX.

m T

Tn

T

m T

ldd.

50
36
40
40
46
36
40
16
46
46
35
31
57
72
40
47
32

34
40
22
37

22
34
63

53
51
67
47
55
53

36

Faixa
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F0030
F4150
F4150
F3140
F3140
F5160
F6199
F3140
F4150
F3140

F3140
F3140
F0030
F3140

F0030
F3140
F6199

F5160
F5160
F6199
F4150
F5160
F5160

F3140

Cl.Fx.
28
33
34
35
29
36
37
15
30
31
38
39
13

40
32
41

42
43
16
44

17
45

14

15

33
16
17

46

Equipe
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI
NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

APPAI

Tempo
00:47:56
00:40:43
00:40:23
00:40:31
00:41:40
00:41:36
00:41:28
00:42:05
00:42:09
00:42:11
00:42:02
00:42:37
00:41:47
00:42:44
00:42:37
00:43:12

00:43:04

00:42:11
00:42:15
00:42:15
00:43:24

00:44:37
00:43:34

00:43:48

00:43:55
00:43:46
00:47:09
00:43:44
00:43:23
00:44:34

00:44:50

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:32
00:39:35
00:39:48
00:39:56
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:40:35
00:40:38
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:40:52
00:41:03
00:41:17
00:41:24
00:41:34
00:41:35

00:41:46

00:41:48
00:41:56
00:41:57
00:42:17

00:42:24
00:42:36

00:42:52

00:42:54
00:42:58
00:43:00
00:43:01
00:43:14
00:43:39

00:43:46



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN — ETAPA ARARIBOIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154

Num.

482
266
153
165
340
331
339
151
258
117
252
366
462
255
329
206
303
334

382
71
468
463
254
394
313
127
216

371
499
a7
497

Nome
VALERIA CRISTINA DO AMARAL ALVES
LAURA CASTELLANO COELHO
ENILDA SOUZA DA SILVA CHAVES
FABIOLA PINTO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
MARIA DO CARMO SERENO CHALO
MARIA CELIA DE LIMA GAMA E SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA MADEIRO PONTES
ELIANE CRISTINA PIRES DO REGO
KALINY AQUINO MENEZES DA SILVA
DAISY LUCIDY NICOLAU
JOSEFA MARIA SOARES DA MOTTA
MICHELLE VIEIRA DA SILVA
STEPHANY VIEIRA DA SILVA
JULIANA CONCEICAO CINTRA
MARIA CATARINA DE SOUZA
HELENA HORVAT DE FARIAS CESAR
LYSANE FURNO FERREIRA SOUZA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DA COSTA
MAGALHAES

OCELIA LIMA SOUSA CUNHA

CAMILA DE SOUZA ESTEVES E CUNHA
TANIA DE JESUS

SUELY BERNARDO DA SILVA
JOSINETE JOSIAS DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA AZEVEDO AMORIM

MARCIA MATTOS E SILVA OLIVEIRA
DENISE NASCIMENTO CEIA

ISABEL CRISTINA CAVALCANTI DE
SOUZA

VERONICA REGINA DA SILVA

VIVIANE ALVARENGA SIMIAO
ANGELA MARIA PEREIRA COSTA
SIMONE ARANHA DA SILVA PIMENTEL

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

49
31
47
49
43
57
60
39
36
64
44
31
16
34
60
41
38
56

40
21
51
67
56
29
49
63
49

43
35
65
35

Faixa
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150
F5160
F5160
F3140
F3140
F6199
F4150
F3140
F0030
F3140
F5160
F4150
F3140
F5160

F3140
F0030
F5160
F6199
F5160
F0030
F4150
F6199
F4150

F4150
F3140
F6199
F3140

Cl.Fx.
34
47
35
36
37
18
19
48
49

38
50
18
51
20
39
52
21

53
19
22

23
20
40

41

42
54

55

Equipe
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
NAO TEM
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

Tempo
00:44:46
00:44:39
00:44:45
00:45:51
00:46:03
00:44:48
00:45:30
00:45:17
00:46:50
00:45:46
00:45:18
00:46:20
00:46:20
00:47:10
00:46:15
00:46:47
00:46:48

00:46:11

00:46:33
00:46:32
00:46:38
00:47:35
00:48:32
00:48:13
00:48:12
00:48:47
00:50:26

00:50:26
00:48:22
00:49:24
00:48:31

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:55
00:43:59
00:44:07
00:44:20
00:44:21
00:44:27
00:44:29
00:44:35
00:44:42
00:45:07
00:45:18
00:45:22
00:45:22
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:37
00:45:37

00:45:51

00:46:00
00:46:01
00:46:06
00:46:37
00:46:58
00:47:27
00:47:31
00:47:38
00:47:40

00:47:43
00:47:43
00:48:02
00:48:02



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN — ETAPA ARARIBOIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183

184
185

Num.

368
327
161
444
46
325
260

222
103

324
471
380
355
15
311
61
187

116
139
135
123
62

26

152
194

200

483

315
20

447
464

Nome
MIRIAM OLIVEIRA MONTES SOUZA
MARIA BEATRIZ CALVO DA SILVA LOPES
FABIANA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA PEDRO
SARAH RABELO DOBBIN
ANGELA MARIA CAPINAM CEZARINO
MARIA ANGELICA CESARINO JANNUZZ|

KATIA FERNANDA ALVES DE MELLO
OLIVEIRA

VANIA LUCIA FERNANDES DE SOUZA

CLAUDIA VALERIA FIGUEIREDO
PAIZANTE

MARGARETH NUNES SILVA

TASSIANE VIANA NEPOMUCENO
NUBIA MARIA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA
MARTA FERNANDES SANTANA TINOCO
ALESSANDRA COSTA CARRILES

ELZA MARIA CARDOSO PEREIRA
CATIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

GABRIELE MARCIA DE MEDEIROS
PANPHIRIO AVILA

DAIANE DA SILVA GONZAGA

ELENICE DA SILVA GONZAGA

EDNA LACERDA DA SILVA

DEISE PATRICIA BRAGA DA LUZ
BEATRIZ BRAGA DA LUZ

ALIANIE DE FREITAS OUVERNEY LANES
ENEDINA FERREIRA DA CONCEICAO

GILMARA GLORIA CANDIDO FONSECA
GRAMOSO

GLAUCE DE ASSIS E SILVA
VALERIA GRIFO GUIMARAES
MARCIA PENA DE OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRA MARQUES ABRANTES
VIANA DE LA TORRE

SELMA VIEIRA MAGALHAES
ELISANGELA GOULART MOREIRA

ldd.

33
62
36
35
64
63
42

54
48

60
26
68
64
44
58
a7
37

30
50
39
46
18
38
74
41

35
48
52
46

52
39

Faixa
F3140
F6199
F3140
F3140
F6199
F6199
F4150

F5160
F4150

F5160
F0030
F6199
F6199
F4150
F5160
F4150
F3140

F0030
F4150
F3140
F4150
F0030
F3140
F6199
F4150

F3140
F4150
F5160
F4150

F5160
F3140

Cl.Fx.
56
10
57
58
11
12

43

24
44

25
21
13
14
45
26
46
59

22
47
60
48
23
61
15
49

62
50
27
51

28
63

Equipe
SQUADRA RUNNERS
NAO TENHO
APPA|
APPA|
APPA|
APPA|
APPA|

APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
RODRIGO MORAIS
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI

Tempo
00:49:43
00:49:22
00:49:58
00:49:53
00:50:14
00:50:18
01:03:41

00:51:31

00:50:30

00:50:03
00:50:26
00:50:14
00:51:55
00:51:31
00:51:11
00:51:13
00:51:52

00:52:14
00:52:14
00:51:55
00:52:02
00:52:02
01:01:27
00:51:49
00:52:14

00:53:11
00:52:47
00:53:23
00:53:23

00:53:26

01:01:04

Pagina:

Liquido
00:48:15
00:48:20
00:48:49
00:48:55
00:49:00
00:49:04
00:49:06

00:49:19

00:49:21

00:49:36
00:49:38
00:49:48
00:50:39
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:50:47
00:50:47

00:50:50
00:50:50
00:51:25
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:40
00:51:49
00:51:53

00:51:56
00:51:59
00:52:00
00:52:01

00:52:43

00:52:59



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN — ETAPA ARARIBOIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196
197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208
209

210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Num.

158
367
201
130
286
461
208
433
110
160

498
94

343
338
140

12
34
231
395
148

107
287
418

166
405
271
66
220
827
108

Nome
EUNICE BERNAL
MILENA DE ARAUJO E SILVA
GLAUCIA MONTEIRO GONCALVES
DULCINEA CAETANO DOS SANTOS
FLAVIA RUSSOMANO LISBOA
SONIA MARIA MACHADO GOES
HELOISA MARIA NOGUEIRA DINIZ
ROSE MARI DOS SANTOS
CREUZA DE SOUZA CARDOZO

EVELYNE DO NASCIMENTO ANACLETO
DE OLIVEIRA

VIVIAN FAVA PATERNOT

CELIA BEATRIZ DA CONCEICAO
MARTINS

MARIA VILANI DE PAIVA PESSOA
MARIA DAS GRACAS SILVA MENDES
ELENIR DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO
MARIA SUELY ALVES DE ANDRADE
ALCIONE VASCONCELOS REIS

DINAR LEITE MARTINS DA SILVA
JOICY QUEIROZ SANTOS DE MENEZES
JANILDA PACHECO DA COSTA

ELOHA DE ABREU MACHADO REZENDE
LIMA

CLEIA JOSE RODRIGUES
LUCIANA AZEVEDO AMORIM MARQUES

RITA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS COSTA
CEZARIO

FATIMA DE CASTRO PEREIRA
RAQUEL MADEIRA DOS SANTOS
LEILA DA SILVA MARCAL

BRUNA DA SILVA SANTOS
JANAINA LUIZ RICART
CHRISTINE RUTHERFORD
CONCEICAO MENALI MENEZES

SX.

ldd.

57
39
39
54
40
60
53
59
58
38

37
35

61
54
48
59
50
41
40
53
27

62
36
49

44
33
60
34
40
40
66

Faixa
F5160
F3140
F3140
F5160
F3140
F5160
F5160
F5160
F5160
F3140

F3140
F3140

F6199
F5160
F4150
F5160
F4150
F4150
F3140
F5160
FO030

F6199
F3140
F4150

F4150
F3140
F5160
F3140
F3140
F3140
F6199

Cl.Fx.
29
64
65
30
66
31
32
33
34
67

68
69

16
35
52
36
53
54
70
37
24

17
71
55

56
72
38
73
74
75
18

Equipe
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
RODRIGO MORAIS
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

APPAI
SQUADRA RUNNERS

SPEED

APPAI

Tempo
00:54:16
00:53:58
00:54:13
00:54:46
00:54:45
00:55:41
00:54:58
00:54:28
00:54:35

00:55:12

00:55:56
00:55:21

00:56:15
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:56:16
00:56:16
00:57:01
00:57:21
00:56:58

00:58:07

00:58:03
00:57:25
00:57:26

00:57:02
00:58:31
00:58:04
01:00:26
01:00:26
01:02:02
01:03:36

Pagina:

Liquido
00:53:14
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:23
00:53:32
00:54:05
00:54:12
00:54:15
00:54:17

00:54:36

00:54:38
00:54:39

00:55:08
00:55:09
00:55:11
00:55:19
00:55:36
00:55:57
00:56:05
00:56:26

00:56:29

00:56:31
00:56:40
00:56:40

00:56:44
00:57:31
00:57:53
00:59:08
00:59:12
01:01:32
01:02:22



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN — ETAPA ARARIBOIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

217
218

219
220

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Num.

335
407

35
14

73
328
492
289

91

32
500

50
126
141
826
363
190
119

Nome
VERA LUCIA PEREIRA LUCENA

REJANE CRISTINA DE ABREU SANTOS
COELHO

ANA PAULA EVANGELISTA DE ARAUJO

CLEMENTINA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
SCOTELARO

CARLA LEITE FERNANDES

MARIA BERNARDETE SILVA MELLO
VERA LUCIA VIEIRA DA ROSA

LUCIANA RODRIGUES CHAVES DA SILVA
CAROLINA MACHADO GOES

ROBERTA PORTO DUARTE

MARIA JOSE GUIMARAES DA SILVA
EDINALVA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA MENEZES
DENISE GOMES DOS SANTOS XAVIER
ELIANA ANTONIO SANTOS

SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA MOTA
MAYSE CAVALCANTI DA CUNHA BRAGA
GENY DE PAULA PINHEIRO

ELIANE RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

60
37

43
57

41
67
73
43
29
39
55
62
51
31
52
58
61
40

Faixa
F5160
F3140

F4150
F5160

F4150
F6199
F6199
F4150
F0030
F3140
F5160
F6199
F5160
F3140
F5160
F5160
F6199
F3140

CI.Fx.
39
76

57
40

58
19
20
59
25
i
41
21
42
78
43
44
22
79

Equipe
APPAI
APPAI

APPA|
APPAI

APPAI

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
SPEED
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

Tempo
01:03:42

01:05:47

01:06:04
01:06:13

01:06:43
01:05:13
01:05:13
01:06:24
01:07:34
01:09:08
01:09:19
01:11:55
01:12:12
01:15:48
01:17:05
01:21:40
01:30:44
01:37:13

Pagina:

Liquido
01:02:31

01:03:20

01:03:50
01:03:57

01:04:02
01:04:10
01:04:12
01:05:07
01:05:59
01:07:08
01:07:33
01:10:06
01:10:42
01:14:44
01:16:35
01:20:26
01:24:05
01:35:41



